ASSessors
9:00-11:30 a.m.

Northeast District Meeting
Friday, March 15, 2019
Lifelong Learning Center, Norfolk
Group Meeting Agendas

Round Table Discussion

Clerks, Election Commissioners, Registers of Deeds

9:00-9:30 a.m.
9:30-10:30 a.m.
10:30-11:00 a.m.

11:15-11:30 a.m.

Legislative Update — Jon Cannon, NACO Deputy Director

Elections — Wayne Bena, Secretary of State’s Office

Register of Deeds Exemptions, Trusts & Q & A — Theresa Kirby — Nebraska Department
of Revenue

Business Meeting

Clerks Of The District Court

9:00-10:00 a.m.

10:00-10:30 a.m.
10:30-11:00 a.m.
11:00-11:30 a.m.

County Boards
9:00-9:30 a.m.

9:30-10:15 a.m.
10:15-11:00 a.m.
11:00-11:30 a.m.

Emergency Managers

9:00--11:30 a.m.

Paula Crouse — Justice TIDBITS (Conference Call)
Current Legislation — Janet Weichelman

Legislative Update — Jon Cannon, NACO Deputy Director
Round Table Discussion

NACO Board Report — William Tielke, Holt County Commissioner & NACO Board’s
Northeast District Representative

Chuck Chase — Nebraska Department of Natural Resources — Flood Plain Management
Round Table Discussion

Legislative Update — Jon Cannon, NACO Deputy Director or NACO Legal Staff

School Emergency Planning — Jolene Palmer, Nebraska Department of Education

Highway Superintendents, Surveyors, Engineers

Planning And Zoning

9:00 -11:30 a.m.

Sheriffs
9:00-11:30 a.m.

Treasurers
9:00-10:00 a.m.
10:00-10:30 a.m.
10:30-11:00 a.m.
11:00-11:30 a.m.

(Not Meeting Due to NDOT Bridge Conference in Kearney)

Round Table Discussion with Chuck Chase — Nebraska Department of Natural Resources
— Flood Plain Management

Round Table Discussion

State Auditor’s Office — Deann Haeffner (Conference Call)
Legislative Update — Jon Cannon, NACO Deputy Director
Department of Motor Vehicles — Betty Johnson

Round Table Discussion

Veteran Service Officers

9:00-11:30 a.m.

Round Table Discussion

Weed Control Superintendents

9:00-11:30 a.m.

Round Table Discussion with Dave Boschult, Nebraska Department of Agriculture



